PRICE SHEET
2/4/2025

COMPANY NAME

AFDIS DISTILLERS LIMITED
AMALGAMATED REGIONAL TRADING (ART)
ARISTON HOLDINGS LIMITED

BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO ZIMBABWE |
CAFCA LIMITED

CBZ HOLDINGS LIMITED

CFI HOLDINGS LIMITED

DAIRIBORD HOLDINGS LIMITED

DELTA CORPORATION LIMITED

ECOCASH HOLDINGS ZIMBABWE LIMITED
ECONET WIRELESS ZIMBABWE LIMITED
FBC HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIDELITY LIFE ASSURANCE LIMITED

FIRST MUTUAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST MUTUAL PROPERTIES LIMITED
GENERAL BELTINGS HOLDINGS LIMITED
HIPPO VALLEY ESTATES LIMITED
MASHONALAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
MASIMBA HOLDINGS LIMITED

MEIKLES LIMITED

NAMPAK ZIMBABWE LIMITED

NATIONAL TYRE SERVICES LIMITED
NMBZ HOLDINGS LIMITED

OK ZIMBABWE LIMITED

PROPLASTICS LIMITED

RAINBOW TOURISM GROUP LIMITED
RIOZIM LIMITED

SEED CO LIMITED
STARAFRICACORPORATION LIMITED
TANGANDA TEA COMPANY LIMITED
TRUWORTHS LIMITED

TSL LIMITED

TURNALL HOLDINGS LIMITED
UNIFREIGHT AFRICA LIMITED

WILLDALE LIMITED

ZB FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

ZECO HOLDINGS LIMITED

ZIMBABWE NEWSPAPERS (1980) LIMITED
ZIMRE HOLDINGS LIMITED

PRVS PRICE (ZIG $)
6.6000
0.3005
0.0599

95.0000
22.0000
7.0000
5.5230
1.8000
15.2399
0.1740
3.5108
7.5100
0.5000
3.7548
1.1350
0.0602
6.1700
1.1011
3.7000
(SUSPENDED)
1.1463
0.6653
3.7331
0.4100
1.1000
0.6825
0.9965
4.2507
0.0364
1.0205
(SUSPENDED)
2.4000
0.0502
1.8000
0.0380
5.0000
0.0000
0.2000
0.2700

MEMBER OF THE ZIMBABWE STOCK EXCHANGE & VFEX

LTP (ZIG $)
6.6000
0.3005
0.0590

95.0000
22.0000
7.0000
5.5230
1.8000
15.0000
0.1705
3.5000
7.5100
0.5000
3.9100
1.1350
0.1195
6.1800
1.1025
3.7000

1.1400
0.6500
3.7325
0.4100
1.1025
0.6825
0.8695
3.9025
0.0351
1.0505

2.4000
0.0506
1.8525
0.0300
5.7500
0.0005
0.2000
0.2705

CLOSE PRICE (ZIG $)
6.6000
0.3005
0.0590 W

95.0000
22.0000
7.0002
5.5230
1.8000
15.2117
0.1724
3.5099
7.5107
0.5000
3.9100
1.1350
0.1195
6.1800
1.1011
3.7000
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1.1463
0.6653
3.7331
0.4100
1.1025
0.6825
0.8695
3.9344
0.0352
1.0500
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2.4000
0.0504
1.8525
0.0302
5.7500
0.0000
0.2000
0.2705 Ap
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PRICE CHANGE
0.00
0.00
0.09 W
0.00
0.00
0.02 A
0.00
0.00
2.82 W
0.16 W
0.10 W
0.07 Ah
0.00

15.52 AN
0.00
5.93 Ah
1.00 AN
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00 Ah
0.25 A
0.00

12.70 W

31.64 W
0.11 W
2.95 Ah

0.00
0.02 A
5.25 Ah
0.78 W

75.00 Ah
0.00
0.00

0.05 A

% CHANGE
0.00
0.00
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.19
0.91
0.03
0.01
0.00
4.13
0.00

98.38
0.16
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.23
0.00
12.74
7.44
3.13
2.89

0.00
0.43
2.92
20.46
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.19

Trading Contacts :

email:

Edgeton T Tsanga +263 772 277 153
Brenda Mwaturura +263 782 785 666
Kelvin Muchirawehondo +263778 867 804
George Chirwa +263 774 871 378
dealing@efesecurities.co.zw

SHARES TRADED VALUE TRADED (ZIG $) MARKET CAP
o = 823,337,189

= ° 131,311,696

100 5.90 96,016,340

= ° 1,960,184,115

o = 192,172,376
21,252 148,788.16 3,658,759,875
o = 585,663,753

= ° 644,401,544
401,394 6,105,909.35 20,290,172,422
31,966 5,512.81 723,346,760
5,080,800 17,832,911.14 7,014,166,509
62,580 470,020.00 5,046,827,756
o = 54,461,646
1,000 3,910.00 2,698,459,365

o = 1,402,945,685
1,500 179.25 64,122,340
600 3,708.00 1,192,867,086

S - 1,858,240,942

o = 885,735,996

o = 866,224,355

- - 168,891,166

o = 1,508,823,436
2,025 830.25 544,673,234
300 330.75 286,259,144

- - 1,703,175,708
481,923 419,035.10 106,104,624
29,600 116,456.80 997,330,118
17,300 609.68 166,168,992
1,300 1,365.05 274,127,740

- - 871,026,209
5,900 297.44 217,573,036
1,700 3,149.25 197,243,524
17,600 532.00 53,743,649
500 2,875.00 1,007,346,192

o = 8,340

10 2.01 115,200,000
6,700 1,812.35 491,828,182
6,166,050 25,118,240 58,898,941,043

PHYSICAL ADDRE
26 CORK ROAD
BELGRAVIA
HARARE

4.49
7.96
1.67
18.22
7.32
18.03
32.13
19.64
8.65
42.42
8.80
30.78
19.42
11.84
7.80
81.06
20.87
47.57
23.33

11.82

0.00
13.13
22.64
25.58
13.28
33.12
51.43
76.21
58.10

7.99
15.98
25.38
56.51
11.49

0.00

100.00
99.61
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COUNTER
African Sun Limited
Axia Corporation Limited
Bindura Nickel Corp
Caledonia Mining Corporation Plc
Edgars Stores Limited
First Capital Bank Limited
Innscor Africa Limited
Invictus Energy Zdrs
National Foods Holdings Ltd
Nedbank Group Limited Zimbabwe Deposi
Padenga Holdings Ltd
Seed Co International Vx
Simbisa Brands Limited
West Prop Holdings Limited
Zimplow Holdings Limited

COUNTER
Cass Saddle Agriculture Exchange Traded F
Datvest Modified Consumer Staples Exchai
Morgan & Co Made In Zimbabwe Exchange
Morgan & Co Multi Sector Exchange Trade:

COUNTER
Revitus Property Opportunities
Tigere Real Estate Investment Trust

TOTAL

PRV PRICE
0.0385
0.0825

16.0500
0.0110
0.0537
0.5026
0.1000

12.0500
0.2100
0.2100
0.3150

10.1500
0.0205

PRV PRICE
0.0900
0.0300
0.0500
1.9000

PRV PRICE

0.5059
1.2901

LTP
0.0385
0.0800

0.0000
0.0110
0.0536
0.5100
0.0000

0.0000
0.2100
0.2105
0.3145
0.0000
0.0200

LTP
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.9000

LTP

0.0000
1.3375

VICTORIA FALLS STOCK EXCHANGE

CLOSING PRICE
0.0385
0.0789 W

16.0500
0.0110
0.0535 W
0.5029 A
0.1000

DELISTED
12.0500
0.2009 W
0.2105 Ap
0.3144
10.1500
0.0200 W

CLOSING PRICE
0.0900
0.0300
0.0500
1.9000

CLOSING PRICE

0.5059
1.3375 A

CHANGE
0.00
0.00 W

0.00
0.00
0.00 W
0.00 AN
0.00

0.00
0.01 W
0.00 A
0.00 W

0.00 W

EXCHANGE TRADED FUNDS & REITS

CHANGE
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

CHANGE

0.00
0.05 A

(%) CHANGE VOLUME VALUE MARKET CAP
0.00 2,000 77.00 56,899,207.56 A
4.36 12,545 989.27 43,783,212.30 W

(SUSPENDED)
0.00 - - 9,966,793.20 A
0.00 30,706 337.77 6,707,150.37 W
0.37 1,275,752 68,264.11 115,606,327.20 A0
0.06 5,518 2,774.96 286,590,866.71 M
0.00 - - -
0.00 - - 1,943,339.65 Ah
433 5,297 1,063.92 108,806,122.10 AN
0.24 46,105 9,705.10 54,851,266.52 W
0.19 159,472 50,144.42 176,750,897.35 W
0.00 - - 304,500,000.00
2.44 15,100 302.00 6,891,609.72 /A
1,552,495 133,658.54 1,173,296,793

(%) CHANGE VOLUME VALUE YTD
0.00 - - A 80.00
0.00 - - 0.00
0.00 - - 0.00
0.00 - - W 9.95

REITS

(%) CHANGE VOLUME VALUE YTD
0.00 - - W 45.60
3.67 600 802.50 fn 11.46

600 802.50

YTD
63.14
10.34

0.31
10.57
22.43

8.15

0.00

0.00

0.42

5.90
12.87
12.42

1.50
66.67



