



Trading Contacts : Edgeton T Tsanga +263 772 277 153
 Brenda Mwatutura +263 782 785 666
 Kelvin Muchirawehondo +263778 867 804
 George Chirwa +263 774 871 378
 email: dealing@efesecurities.co.zw

PHYSICAL ADDRESS:
 26 CORK ROAD
 BELGRAVIA
 HARARE

MEMBER OF THE ZIMBABWE STOCK EXCHANGE & VFX

COMPANY NAME	PRVS PRICE (ZIG \$)	LTP (ZIG \$)	CLOSE PRICE (ZIG \$)	PRICE CHANGE	% CHANGE	SHARES TRADED	VALUE TRADED (ZIG \$)	MARKET CAP	YTD
AFDIS DISTILLERS LIMITED	6.6000	6.6000	6.6000	0.00	0.00	-	-	823,337,189	4.49
AMALGAMATED REGIONAL TRADING (ART)	0.3005	0.3005	0.3005	0.00	0.00	-	-	131,311,696	7.96
ARISTON HOLDINGS LIMITED	0.0599	0.0590	0.0590	↓ 0.09	↓ 1.50	100	5.90	96,016,340	1.67
BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO ZIMBABWE I	95.0000	95.0000	95.0000	0.00	0.00	-	-	1,960,184,115	18.22
CAFCA LIMITED	22.0000	22.0000	22.0000	0.00	0.00	-	-	192,172,376	7.32
CBZ HOLDINGS LIMITED	7.0000	7.0000	7.0002	↑ 0.02	↑ 0.00	21,252	148,788.16	3,658,759,875	18.03
CFI HOLDINGS LIMITED	5.5230	5.5230	5.5230	0.00	0.00	-	-	585,663,753	32.13
DAIRIBORD HOLDINGS LIMITED	1.8000	1.8000	1.8000	0.00	0.00	-	-	644,401,544	19.64
DELTA CORPORATION LIMITED	15.2399	15.0000	15.2117	↓ 2.82	↓ 0.19	401,394	6,105,909.35	20,290,172,422	8.65
ECOCASH HOLDINGS ZIMBABWE LIMITED	0.1740	0.1705	0.1724	↓ 0.16	↓ 0.91	31,966	5,512.81	723,346,760	42.42
ECONET WIRELESS ZIMBABWE LIMITED	3.5108	3.5000	3.5099	↓ 0.10	↓ 0.03	5,080,800	17,832,911.14	7,014,166,509	8.80
FBC HOLDINGS LIMITED	7.5100	7.5100	7.5107	↑ 0.07	↑ 0.01	62,580	470,020.00	5,046,827,756	30.78
FIDELITY LIFE ASSURANCE LIMITED	0.5000	0.5000	0.5000	0.00	0.00	-	-	54,461,646	19.42
FIRST MUTUAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	3.7548	3.9100	3.9100	↑ 15.52	↑ 4.13	1,000	3,910.00	2,698,459,365	11.84
FIRST MUTUAL PROPERTIES LIMITED	1.1350	1.1350	1.1350	0.00	0.00	-	-	1,402,945,685	7.80
GENERAL BELTINGS HOLDINGS LIMITED	0.0602	0.1195	0.1195	↑ 5.93	↑ 98.38	1,500	179.25	64,122,340	81.06
HIPPO VALLEY ESTATES LIMITED	6.1700	6.1800	6.1800	↑ 1.00	↑ 0.16	600	3,708.00	1,192,867,086	20.87
MASHONALAND HOLDINGS LIMITED	1.1011	1.1025	1.1011	0.00	0.00	-	-	1,858,240,942	47.57
MASIMBA HOLDINGS LIMITED	3.7000	3.7000	3.7000	0.00	0.00	-	-	885,735,996	23.33
MEIKLES LIMITED	(SUSPENDED)								-
NAMPAK ZIMBABWE LIMITED	1.1463	1.1400	1.1463	0.00	0.00	-	-	866,224,355	11.82
NATIONAL TYRE SERVICES LIMITED	0.6653	0.6500	0.6653	0.00	0.00	-	-	168,891,166	0.00
NMBZ HOLDINGS LIMITED	3.7331	3.7325	3.7331	0.00	0.00	-	-	1,508,823,436	13.13
OK ZIMBABWE LIMITED	0.4100	0.4100	0.4100	↑ 0.00	↑ 0.01	2,025	830.25	544,673,234	22.64
PROPLASTICS LIMITED	1.1000	1.1025	1.1025	↑ 0.25	↑ 0.23	300	330.75	286,259,144	25.58
RAINBOW TOURISM GROUP LIMITED	0.6825	0.6825	0.6825	0.00	0.00	-	-	1,703,175,708	13.28
RIOZIM LIMITED	0.9965	0.8695	0.8695	↓ 12.70	↓ 12.74	481,923	419,035.10	106,104,624	33.12
SEED CO LIMITED	4.2507	3.9025	3.9344	↓ 31.64	↓ 7.44	29,600	116,456.80	997,330,118	51.43
STARAFRICACORPORATION LIMITED	0.0364	0.0351	0.0352	↓ 0.11	↓ 3.13	17,300	609.68	166,168,992	76.21
TANGANDA TEA COMPANY LIMITED	1.0205	1.0505	1.0500	↑ 2.95	↑ 2.89	1,300	1,365.05	274,127,740	58.10
TRUWORTHS LIMITED	(SUSPENDED)								-
TSL LIMITED	2.4000	2.4000	2.4000	0.00	0.00	-	-	871,026,209	7.99
TURNALL HOLDINGS LIMITED	0.0502	0.0506	0.0504	↑ 0.02	↑ 0.43	5,900	297.44	217,573,036	15.98
UNIFREIGHT AFRICA LIMITED	1.8000	1.8525	1.8525	↑ 5.25	↑ 2.92	1,700	3,149.25	197,243,524	25.38
WILLDALE LIMITED	0.0380	0.0300	0.0302	↓ 0.78	↓ 20.46	17,600	532.00	53,743,649	56.51
ZB FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	5.0000	5.7500	5.7500	↑ 75.00	↑ 15.00	500	2,875.00	1,007,346,192	11.49
ZECO HOLDINGS LIMITED	0.0000	0.0005	0.0000	0.00	0.00	-	-	8,340	0.00
ZIMBABWE NEWSPAPERS (1980) LIMITED	0.2000	0.2000	0.2000	0.00	0.00	10	2.01	115,200,000	100.00
ZIMRE HOLDINGS LIMITED	0.2700	0.2705	0.2705	↑ 0.05	↑ 0.19	6,700	1,812.35	491,828,182	99.61
						6,166,050	25,118,240	58,898,941,043	

VICTORIA FALLS STOCK EXCHANGE

COUNTER	PRV PRICE	LTP	CLOSING PRICE	CHANGE	(%) CHANGE	VOLUME	VALUE	MARKET CAP	YTD
African Sun Limited	0.0385	0.0385	0.0385	0.00	0.00	2,000	77.00	56,899,207.56 ↑	63.14
Axia Corporation Limited	0.0825	0.0800	0.0789 ↓	0.00 ↓	4.36	12,545	989.27	43,783,212.30 ↓	10.34
Bindura Nickel Corp								(SUSPENDED)	
Caledonia Mining Corporation Plc	16.0500	0.0000	16.0500	0.00	0.00	-	-	9,966,793.20 ↑	0.31
Edgars Stores Limited	0.0110	0.0110	0.0110	0.00	0.00	30,706	337.77	6,707,150.37 ↓	10.57
First Capital Bank Limited	0.0537	0.0536	0.0535 ↓	0.00 ↓	0.37	1,275,752	68,264.11	115,606,327.20 ↑	22.43
Innsco Africa Limited	0.5026	0.5100	0.5029 ↑	0.00 ↑	0.06	5,518	2,774.96	286,590,866.71 ↑	8.15
Invictus Energy Zdrs	0.1000	0.0000	0.1000	0.00	0.00	-	-	-	0.00
National Foods Holdings Ltd			DELISTED			-	-	-	0.00
Nedbank Group Limited Zimbabwe Depos	12.0500	0.0000	12.0500	0.00	0.00	-	-	1,943,339.65 ↑	0.42
Padenga Holdings Ltd	0.2100	0.2100	0.2009 ↓	0.01 ↓	4.33	5,297	1,063.92	108,806,122.10 ↑	5.90
Seed Co International Vx	0.2100	0.2105	0.2105 ↑	0.00 ↑	0.24	46,105	9,705.10	54,851,266.52 ↓	12.87
Simbisa Brands Limited	0.3150	0.3145	0.3144 ↓	0.00 ↓	0.19	159,472	50,144.42	176,750,897.35 ↓	12.42
West Prop Holdings Limited	10.1500	0.0000	10.1500	-	0.00	-	-	304,500,000.00 ↑	1.50
Zimplot Holdings Limited	0.0205	0.0200	0.0200 ↓	0.00 ↓	2.44	15,100	302.00	6,891,609.72 ↑	66.67
						1,552,495	133,658.54	1,173,296,793	

EXCHANGE TRADED FUNDS & REITS

COUNTER	PRV PRICE	LTP	CLOSING PRICE	CHANGE	(%) CHANGE	VOLUME	VALUE	YTD
Cass Saddle Agriculture Exchange Traded F	0.0900	0.0000	0.0900	0.00	0.00	-	- ↑	80.00
Datvest Modified Consumer Staples Exchar	0.0300	0.0000	0.0300	0.00	0.00	-	-	0.00
Morgan & Co Made In Zimbabwe Exchange	0.0500	0.0000	0.0500	0.00	0.00	-	-	0.00
Morgan & Co Multi Sector Exchange Trade	1.9000	1.9000	1.9000	0.00	0.00	-	- ↓	9.95
						-	-	

REITS

COUNTER	PRV PRICE	LTP	CLOSING PRICE	CHANGE	(%) CHANGE	VOLUME	VALUE	YTD
Revitus Property Opportunities	0.5059	0.0000	0.5059	0.00	0.00	-	- ↓	45.60
Tigere Real Estate Investment Trust	1.2901	1.3375	1.3375 ↑	0.05 ↑	3.67	600	802.50 ↑	11.46
						600	802.50	

TOTAL